The first PTAC to utilize a fully-integrated fresh air system that delivers
makeup air that complies with ASHRAE 62.1-2013 requirements
• 35 CFM of Merv 8 filtered fresh air
• Inverter compressor extends the unit's cooling & heating capacity
• Improved dehumidification for better comfort
• Reduced sound levels
The most advanced PTAC ever.
www.friedrich.com THE EXPERTS IN ROOM AIR CONDITIONING

remove excess condensate. 10 pack.
LATERAL DUCT ADAPTER
PDXDAA
Attaches to the Friedrich PTAC/PTHP unit to direct up to 35% of the total airflow to a
second room.  The unit-mounted duct plenum features a front-mounted aluminum
grille that has two positions to provide the most optimal air direction.  The air may
be directed to either the left or the right of the unit through the supplied 3 1/2" H x
7" W x 47" L plenum.  Plenum may be cut to length by the installer.  Kit includes duct
plenum, front grille, 47" duct extension, duct discharge grille, duct end cap and all
necessary mounting hardware.
LATERAL DUCT EXTENSION
PDXDEA
Additional 3 1/2" H x 7" W x 47" L plenum used with the LATERAL DUCT ADAPTER.
A maximum of three duct extensions may be used together.  Note: Ducted airflow
is reduced as duct length is increased.
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PXAA
PDXDAA and PDXDEA ship together
Length
PXPCFA23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 67 in.
PXPCFA23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 67 in.
PXPCFA23030* LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 67 in.
PXPCFA26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPCFA26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPCFA26530* Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXGA
PXSBA
PXSB
PXFTB